Position

Facilities And Field Services

Manager

Facilities & Landscape
Maintenance Superintendent

Facilities & Landscape
Maintenance Superintendent

Street Maintenance Supervisor

Building Maintenance

Supervisor

Project Coordinator

Senior Administrative Analyst
(Facilities & Field Services)

Urban Forest & Landscape
Maintenance Supervisor

Lead Maintenance Technician
Senior Maintenance Technician
Senior Maintenance Technician
Lead Maintenance Technician
Senior Maintenance Technician
Administrative Coordinator
Lead Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

Other Positions Held City

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

Department

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Total Wages

$202,860

$154,961

$150,818

$146,830

$143,604

$142,934

$134,568

$126,911

$125,991

$113,990

$111,464

$110,483

$109,352

$108,939

$107,152

$101,794

$99,976

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$43,660

$29,435

$44,030

$42,110

$33,716

$33,097

$27,088

$42,727

$37,899

$28,832

$20,261

$27,428

$28,776

$25,207

$43,617

$33,311

$42,678



Senior Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

Senior Maintenance Technician

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

West Hollywood

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

Facilities And Field
Services

$97,933

$21,825

$15,946

$19,404

$30,266

$5,966



