Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Facilities And Field Services Manager		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$202,860	\$43,660
Facilities & Landscape Maintenance Superintendent		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$154,961	\$29,435
Facilities & Landscape Maintenance Superintendent		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$150,818	\$44,030
Street Maintenance Supervisor		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$146,830	\$42,110
Building Maintenance Supervisor		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$143,604	\$33,716
Project Coordinator		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$142,934	\$33,097
Senior Administrative Analyst (Facilities & Field Services)		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$134,568	\$27,088
Urban Forest & Landscape Maintenance Supervisor		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$126,911	\$42,727
Lead Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$125,991	\$37,899
Senior Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$113,990	\$28,832
Senior Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$111,464	\$20,261
Lead Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$110,483	\$27,428
Senior Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$109,352	\$28,776
Administrative Coordinator		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$108,939	\$25,207
Lead Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$107,152	\$43,617
Senior Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$101,794	\$33,311
Senior Maintenance Technician		West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$99,976	\$42,678

Senior Maintenance Technician	V	West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$97,933	\$19,404
Senior Maintenance Technician	V	West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$21,825	\$30,266
Senior Maintenance Technician	V	West Hollywood	Facilities And Field Services	\$15,946	\$5,966